DATE

10/4/2022

10/7/2022

10/7/2022

10/12/2022
10/12/2022
10/12/2022
10/12/2022
10/12/2022
10/20/2022
10/20/2022
10/24/2022
10/24/2022
10/24/2022
10/24/2022
10/24/2022
10/24/2022
10/24/2022
10/24/2022
10/25/2022
10/25/2022
10/25/2022
10/25/2022
10/25/2022
10/25/2022
10/25/2022
10/25/2022
10/26/2022
10/26/2022
10/26/2022
10/26/2022
10/26/2022
10/26/2022
10/26/2022
10/26/2022
10/26/2022
10/26/2022
10/26/2022
10/26/2022
10/26/2022
10/26/2022
10/26/2022
10/26/2022
10/26/2022

PERMIT #

117-22-10B
118-22-10B
119-22-10B
120-22-10B
121-22-10E
122-22-10H
123-22-10E
124-22-10E
125-22-10B
126-22-10B
127-22-10B
128-22-10B
129/22/10B
130-22-10B
131-22-10E
132-22-10B
131-22-10H
132-22-10E
133-22-10B
134-22-10E
135-22-10P
136-22-10H
137-22-10B
138-22-10E
139-22-10P
140-22-10H
141-22-10B
142-22-10B
143-22-10E
144-2210P
145-22-10H
146-22-10B
147-22-10P
148-22-10E
149-22-10H
150-22-10B
151-22-10P
152-22-10E
153-22-10H
154-22-10B
155-22-10P
156-22-10E
157-22-10H

OWNER

KYLE WEEKS
NATHAN NOVAK
BRANDON FLEES
JEFF BOE
ERIC SODA
MIKE PFANKUCH
MARK WALKER
ROB DETTERMAN
TRIDENT HOLDINGS
TRIDENT HOLDINGS
LOR THAO
RICHARD KAMINSKI
JAMES PARKS
JEFF VIRLEE
TYLER WOOTON
MICHELLE FORSYTHE
YVONNE LEMMERS
BRIAN LUEBKE
11J2
J1J2
11J2

112

11J2

J1J2

11J2

J1J2

BETHANA HERRIGES

J1J2

11J2

J1J2

11J2

J1J2

11J2

11J2

11J2

11J2

11J2

J1J2

11J2

112

11J2

J1J2

11J2

CLAYTON PERMIT SPREADSHEET FOR OCTOBER 2022

ADDRESS

DESCRIPTION

8381 WHISPERING MEADOWS NSFD

3548 GOLF WOOD

8375 WHISPERING MEADOWS

8315 HWY 76

3497 GRAND MEADOWS
4556 GRANDVIEW

8106 GALAXY

2748 HOLIDAY

9057 CLAYTON

9063 CLAYTON
OAKWOOD

9420 MEMORY

2935 RIDGEWAY

9140 CENTER

3030 WINDFIELD

3540 DEKAB

8506 PIONEER

9378 BROAD MEADOW
7577 BLACK TOP WAY #50
7577 BLACK TOP WAY #50
7577 BLACK TOP WAY #50

7577 BLACK TOP WAY #50
7577 BLACK TOP WAY #51
7577 BLACK TOP WAY #51
7577 BLACK TOP WAY #51
7577 BLACKTOP WAY #51
9334 HAWK VIEW CT
7577 BLACK TOP WAY #52
7577 BLACK TOP WAY #52
7577 BLACK TOP WAY #52
7577 BLACK WAY #52
7577 BLACK TOP WAY #53
7577 BLACK TOP WAY #53
7577 BLACK TOP WAY #53
7577 BLACK TOP WAY #53
7577 BLACK TOP WAY #54
7577 BLACK TOP WAY #54
7577 BLACK TOP WAY #54
7577 BLACK TOP WAY #54
7577 BLACK TOP WAY #55
7577 BLACK TOP WAY #55
7577 BLACK TOP WAY #55
7577 BLACK TOP WAY #55

SHED
NSFD
DETACHED GARAGE
GENERATOR INSTALL
REPLACE FURNACE-A/C
GENERATOR INSTALL
GENERATOR INSTALL
NEW COMMERCIAL
NEW COMMERCIAL
DETACHED GARAGE
DETACHED GARAGE
DETACHED GARAGE
INGROUND POOL
BASEMENT REMOD
REROOF
FURNACE REPLACEMENT
SOLAR INSTALL
NEW COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL ELECT
COMMERCIAL PLUMB
COMMERCIAL HVAC
NEW COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL ELECT
COMMERCIAL PLUMB
COMMERCIAL HVAC
NSFD
NEW COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL ELECT
COMMERCIAL PLUMB
COMMERCIAL HVAC
NEW COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL PLUMB
COMMERCIAL ELECT
COMMERCIAL HVAC
NEW COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL PLUMB
COMMERCIAL ELECT
COMMERCIAL HVAC
NEW COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL PLUMB
COMMERCIAL ELECT
COMMERCIAL HVAC

CONTRACTOR

WYATT BAYER

SELF

SCHROEDER CARPENTRY
SELF

ZARDA ELECT
BLACK-HAAK
BLACK-HAAK

CR FOCHS

FOX STRUCTURES
FOX STRUCTURES
MIDWEST STEEL

SELF

C ROMENESKO CONST
VANDE HEY INC

RICK STEFFENS ELECT
O'DANNY BOY BUILDERS
BLACH-HAAK
APPLETON SOLAR
CUSTOM BUILDERS
RICK STEFFENS ELECT
SALMS PLUMB

THE GOOD GUYS HVAC
CUSTOM BUILDERS
RICK STEFFENS ELECT
SALMS PLUMB
THE GOOD GUYS HVAC
DRAKE HOMES
CUSTOM BUILDERS
RICK STEFFENS ELECT
SALMS PLUMB
THE GOOD GUYS HVAC
CUSTOM BUILDERS
SALMS PLUMB
RICK STEFFENS ELECT
THE GOOD GUYS HVAC
CUSTOM BUILDERS
SALMS PLUMB
RICK STEFFENS ELECT
THE GOOD GUYS HVAC
CUSTOM BUILDERS
SALMS PLUMB
RICK STEFFENS ELECT
THE GOOD GUYS HVAC

TOTALS

EST. PROJECT COST

@ B LA BB
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600,000.00
18,500.00
1,100,000.00
25,000.00
14,000.00
8,000.00
13,000.00
9,200.00
500,000.00
400,000.00
18,000.00
17,100.00
36,070.00
96,000.00
1,500.00
33,965.00
5,000.00
25,593.00
90,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
90,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
418,000.00
90,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
90,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
90,000.00
90,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
90,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00

4,138,928.00
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$

PERMIT FEE

1,017.20
161.44
1,651.32
244.00
65.00
130.00
65.00
65.00
1,526.80
941.20
184.00
186.40
208.00
150.75
70.00
75.00
65.00
65.00
568.00
144.50
144.50
144.50
568.00
144.50
144.50
144.50
785.00
568.00
144.50
144.50
144.50
568.00
144.50
144.50
144.50
568.00
144.50
144.50
144.50
568.00
144.50
144.50
144.50

13,665.11



